

From: Marceau, Kathy (RIDOH) [mailto:Kathy.Marceau@health.ri.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, September 9, 2020 4:06 PM
To: Mendonca, Linda (RIDOH) <Linda.Mendonca@health.ri.gov>; Susanne Campbell <scampbell@ctc-ri.org>; Berns, Abby (RIDOH) <Abby.Berns@health.ri.gov>; Cappelli, Denise (RIDOH) <Denise.Cappelli@health.ri.gov>; LarocheHarris, Carla (RIDOH) <Carla.LarocheHarris@health.ri.gov>; Lewis, Bunmi.O (RIDOH) <Bunmi.O.Lewis@health.ri.gov>; Limoges, Janet (RIDOH) <Janet.Limoges@health.ri.gov>; Piluso, Lauren (RIDOH) <Lauren.Piluso@health.ri.gov>; SalisburyKeith, Kim (RIDOH) <Kim.SalisburyKeith@health.ri.gov>; Shen, HsiuChin (RIDOH) <HsiuChin.Shen@health.ri.gov>; Signore, Jessica (RIDOH) <Jessica.Signore@health.ri.gov>; Wallace, Heidi (RIDOH) <Heidi.Wallace@health.ri.gov>; Washburn, Tricia (RIDOH) <Tricia.Washburn@health.ri.gov>
Subject: Flu Vaccination Promise

[WARNING] This email originated outside of our organization, please USE CAUTION when clicking on links or attachments.




Hello,

I wanted to let you all know about a call-to-action that we've developed in hopes of getting more people vaccinated against flu this season. It's a simple pledge program where you can fill out a form [familiesfightingflu.org] to pledge to get your flu vaccine by a specific date (Oct 1, Nov 3, or Nov 26) and we'll send you a reminder email. So far, we have 505 people who've made the pledge on our promise wall [familiesfightingflu.org]. 

Please feel free to make the pledge yourself (you can do it in honor of someone, too) and then share it with your friends on social media! And everyone is certainly welcome to share it with their networks as well (social graphics are attached). 

Thank you in advance for your support,
Serese

Serese Marotta
Chief Operating Officer
Families Fighting Flu
4201 Wilson Blvd. #110-702
Arlington, VA 22203
Direct: 937.321.8124
Tel: 703.203.4335
Toll-free: 1.888.2ENDFLU
www.familiesfightingflu.org [familiesfightingflu.org]

Follow us on Facebook [facebook.com] | Twitter [twitter.com] | Instagram [instagram.com] | LinkedIn [linkedin.com] | YouTube [youtube.com] | Blog [familiesfightingflu.org]

Families Fighting Flu is a 501(c)(3) organization. 

Help us protect children, families, and communities against influenza and save lives by making a donation to Families Fighting Flu! 
http://www.familiesfightingflu.org/donate/ [familiesfightingflu.org]
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